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Position Other Positions Held
Police Chief

City Manager

Assistant City Manager

Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Finance Director

Community Development Director
Police Captain

Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant (Acting)
City Engineer

Police Sergeant

Human Services Director
Information Systems Officer
Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant

Police Corporal

Police Corporal

Police Sergeant

Building Official

Police Corporal

Police Corporal

Police Corporal

Assistant To The City Manager
Police Officer

Police Officer

Community Services Manager
Police Officer

Police Corporal

Police Corporal

City

Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont

Claremont

Department Total Wages
Police

Support Services/City Manager
Support Services/City Manager
Police

Police

Financial Services

Community Development
Police

Police

Police

Police

Community Development
Police

Human Services Full Time
Support Services/City Manager
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Community Development
Police

Police

Police

Support Services/City Manager
Police

Police

Community Services Admin
Police

Police

Police

$267,280
$260,450
$210,766
$179,715
$176,457
$174,871
$171,574
$168,873
$158,023
$153,300
$142,671
$142,083
$141,452
$141,442
$140,813
$140,530
$134,713
$133,298
$130,972
$130,675
$128,645
$127,613
$125,168
$123,546
$122,426
$122,292
$122,021
$118,446
$116,894
$116,312
$116,202



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Police Corporal

Police Officer

Police Officer

Human Services Manager
Police Officer

Police Officer

Public Information Officer
Personnel Manager
Police Officer

Associate Civil Eng

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

City Clerk

Police Officer

Associate Civil Engineer
Principal Planner

Police Officer
Communications Officer Il
Senior Planner

Police Officer

Associate Planner

Comm Improvement Coordinator.

Community Services Manager
Police Officer

Com Services DirectOR
Communications Officer Il
Police Officer

Solid Waste Supervisor
Information Systems Admin

Assistant Engineer

Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont

Claremont

Police

Police

Police

Human Services Full Time
Police

Police

Support Services/City Manager
Support Services/City Manager
Police

Community Development
Police

Police

Police

Police

Support Services/City Manager
Police

Community Development
Community Development
Police

Police

Community Development
Police

Community Development
Community Development
Streets/Maintenance

Police

Community Services Admin
Police

Police

Solid Waste

Support Services/City Manager

Community Development

$115,997
$114,774
$109,826
$109,765
$108,399
$108,337
$107,762
$107,611
$107,437
$103,962
$103,282
$102,652
$102,303
$101,599
$101,526
$100,979
$99,730
$99,641
$98,354
$96,857
$96,712
$96,524
$96,229
$94,657
$94,321
$93,494
$92,528
$92,062
$92,044
$91,192
$91,085
$89,970



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Communications Officer Il
Maintenance Supervisor
Human Services Supervisor ||
Police Officer

Human Services Supervisor ||
Information Technology Tech
Assistant Engineer

Police Officer

Comm Officer |l

Senior Solid Waste Operator
Management Analyst
Communications Officer I
Communications Officer I
Fleet Maintenance Supervisor
Senior Building Inspector
Senior Solid Waste Operator
Support Services Supervisor
Senior Solid Waste Operator
Management Analyst
Executive Assistant To Cm
Public Works Inspector
Accounting Supervisor
Senior Solid Waste Operator
Senior Accounting Assistant
Human Services Supervisor
Senior Jailer

Senior Solid Waste Operator
Senior Mechanic
Administrative Specialist
Senior Solid Waste Operator
Solid Waste Operator

Senior Mechanic

Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont

Claremont

Police
Streets/Maintenance
Human Services Full Time
Police

Human Services Full Time
Support Services/City Manager
Community Development
Police

Police

Solid Waste

Community Services Admin
Police

Police

Solid Waste

Community Development
Solid Waste

Police

Solid Waste

Human Services Full Time
Support Services/City Manager
Community Development
Financial Services

Solid Waste

Financial Services

Human Services Full Time
Police

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Financial Services

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

Solid Waste

$88,506
$87,562
$87,013
$86,282
$85,760
$85,219
$83,737
$82,869
$82,026
$80,816
$79,546
$78,791
$77,715
$77,016
$76,641
$76,568
$75,388
$74,870
$74,707
$73,160
$73,105
$72,442
$71,386
$70,716
$69,482
$69,420
$69,245
$68,596
$68,455
$68,172
$67,988
$67,443



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Senior Mechanic
Communications Officer |
Personnel Services Coordinator
Senior Records Clerk

Jailer

Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont

Claremont

Solid Waste

Police

Support Services/City Manager
Police

Police

$67,296
$67,048
$66,869
$66,705
$66,360



