	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Chief		Claremont	Police	\$267,280
2.	City Manager		Claremont	Support Services/City Manager	\$260,450
3.	Assistant City Manager		Claremont	Support Services/City Manager	\$210,766
4.	Police Lieutenant		Claremont	Police	\$179,715
5.	Police Lieutenant		Claremont	Police	\$176,457
6.	Finance Director		Claremont	Financial Services	\$174,871
7.	Community Development Director		Claremont	Community Development	\$171,574
8.	Police Captain		Claremont	Police	\$168,873
9.	Police Lieutenant		Claremont	Police	\$158,023
10.	Police Lieutenant		Claremont	Police	\$153,300
11.	Police Lieutenant (Acting)		Claremont	Police	\$142,671
12.	City Engineer		Claremont	Community Development	\$142,083
13.	Police Sergeant		Claremont	Police	\$141,452
14.	Human Services Director		Claremont	Human Services Full Time	\$141,442
15.	Information Systems Officer		Claremont	Support Services/City Manager	\$140,813
16.	Police Lieutenant		Claremont	Police	\$140,530
17.	Police Sergeant		Claremont	Police	\$134,713
18.	Police Corporal		Claremont	Police	\$133,298
19.	Police Corporal		Claremont	Police	\$130,972
20.	Police Sergeant		Claremont	Police	\$130,675
21.	Building Official		Claremont	Community Development	\$128,645
22.	Police Corporal		Claremont	Police	\$127,613
23.	Police Corporal		Claremont	Police	\$125,168
24.	Police Corporal		Claremont	Police	\$123,546
25.	Assistant To The City Manager		Claremont	Support Services/City Manager	\$122,426
26.	Police Officer		Claremont	Police	\$122,292
27.	Police Officer		Claremont	Police	\$122,021
28.	Community Services Manager		Claremont	Community Services Admin	\$118,446
29.	Police Officer		Claremont	Police	\$116,894
30.	Police Corporal		Claremont	Police	\$116,312
31.	Police Corporal		Claremont	Police	\$116,202

32.	Police Corporal	Claremont	Police	\$115,997
33.	Police Officer	Claremont	Police	\$114,774
34.	Police Officer	Claremont	Police	\$109,826
35.	Human Services Manager	Claremont	Human Services Full Time	\$109,765
36.	Police Officer	Claremont	Police	\$108,399
37.	Police Officer	Claremont	Police	\$108,337
38.	Public Information Officer	Claremont	Support Services/City Manager	\$107,762
39.	Personnel Manager	Claremont	Support Services/City Manager	\$107,611
40.	Police Officer	Claremont	Police	\$107,437
41.	Associate Civil Eng	Claremont	Community Development	\$103,962
42.	Police Officer	Claremont	Police	\$103,282
43.	Police Officer	Claremont	Police	\$102,652
44.	Police Officer	Claremont	Police	\$102,303
45.	Police Officer	Claremont	Police	\$101,599
46.	City Clerk	Claremont	Support Services/City Manager	\$101,526
47.	Police Officer	Claremont	Police	\$100,979
48.	Associate Civil Engineer	Claremont	Community Development	\$99,730
49.	Principal Planner	Claremont	Community Development	\$99,641
50.	Police Officer	Claremont	Police	\$98,354
51.	Communications Officer II	Claremont	Police	\$96,857
52.	Senior Planner	Claremont	Community Development	\$96,712
53.	Police Officer	Claremont	Police	\$96,524
54.	Associate Planner	Claremont	Community Development	\$96,229
55.	Comm Improvement Coordinator.	Claremont	Community Development	\$94,657
56.	Community Services Manager	Claremont	Streets/Maintenance	\$94,321
57.	Police Officer	Claremont	Police	\$93,494
58.	Com Services Direct0R	Claremont	Community Services Admin	\$92,528
59.	Communications Officer II	Claremont	Police	\$92,062
60.	Police Officer	Claremont	Police	\$92,044
61.	Solid Waste Supervisor	Claremont	Solid Waste	\$91,192
62.	Information Systems Admin	Claremont	Support Services/City Manager	\$91,085
63.	Assistant Engineer	Claremont	Community Development	\$89,970

64.	Communications Officer II	Claremont	Police	\$88,506
65.	Maintenance Supervisor	Claremont	Streets/Maintenance	\$87,562
66.	Human Services Supervisor II	Claremont	Human Services Full Time	\$87,013
67.	Police Officer	Claremont	Police	\$86,282
68.	Human Services Supervisor II	Claremont	Human Services Full Time	\$85,760
69.	Information Technology Tech	Claremont	Support Services/City Manager	\$85,219
70.	Assistant Engineer	Claremont	Community Development	\$83,737
71.	Police Officer	Claremont	Police	\$82,869
72.	Comm Officer II	Claremont	Police	\$82,026
73.	Senior Solid Waste Operator	Claremont	Solid Waste	\$80,816
74.	Management Analyst	Claremont	Community Services Admin	\$79,546
75.	Communications Officer II	Claremont	Police	\$78,791
76.	Communications Officer II	Claremont	Police	\$77,715
77.	Fleet Maintenance Supervisor	Claremont	Solid Waste	\$77,016
78.	Senior Building Inspector	Claremont	Community Development	\$76,641
79.	Senior Solid Waste Operator	Claremont	Solid Waste	\$76,568
80.	Support Services Supervisor	Claremont	Police	\$75,388
81.	Senior Solid Waste Operator	Claremont	Solid Waste	\$74,870
82.	Management Analyst	Claremont	Human Services Full Time	\$74,707
83.	Executive Assistant To Cm	Claremont	Support Services/City Manager	\$73,160
84.	Public Works Inspector	Claremont	Community Development	\$73,105
85.	Accounting Supervisor	Claremont	Financial Services	\$72,442
86.	Senior Solid Waste Operator	Claremont	Solid Waste	\$71,386
87.	Senior Accounting Assistant	Claremont	Financial Services	\$70,716
88.	Human Services Supervisor	Claremont	Human Services Full Time	\$69,482
89.	Senior Jailer	Claremont	Police	\$69,420
90.	Senior Solid Waste Operator	Claremont	Solid Waste	\$69,245
91.	Senior Mechanic	Claremont	Solid Waste	\$68,596
92.	Administrative Specialist	Claremont	Financial Services	\$68,455
93.	Senior Solid Waste Operator	Claremont	Solid Waste	\$68,172
94.	Solid Waste Operator	Claremont	Solid Waste	\$67,988
95.	Senior Mechanic	Claremont	Solid Waste	\$67,443

96.	Senior Mechanic	Claremont	Solid Waste	\$67,296
97.	Communications Officer I	Claremont	Police	\$67,048
98.	Personnel Services Coordinator	Claremont	Support Services/City Manager	\$66,869
99.	Senior Records Clerk	Claremont	Police	\$66,705
100.	Jailer	Claremont	Police	\$66,360